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Fathers
Name

Address

Entrance
test/
UGC/NET
/Etc

Marks in
UG
Program
me 20%

Marks in
PG
Program
me 30%

National
test for
Lectureshi
p/Schlors
hip/
Fellowshi
p(Maxim
um upto
20%

Marks for
the
Research
Proposal
(10%)

Interview
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18

Malika
Chadda

Ashwani
kumar
Chadda

#26,
Second
Floor, Sec-
11 AChd
Pin
160011,
M-
94645298
32 E.Mail
malikacha
ddal9@g
mail.com

14.39

23.1

10

19

Palki
Gupta

Rakesh
Kumar

78142194
92, Email-
palkigupt
a0dl@gma
il.com

15

23.31

20

20

Simar Pal
Singh

Parvinder
Kaur

98116039
63, Email-
simarsing
h94@gma
il.com

15

20

21

Pratibha

Rai Singh

62398824
00, Email.
singhman
pratibha8
2@gmail.
com

24.46

20

22

Himanshu
Thakran

Dayachan
d Thakran

9.82E+09

13.14

18.46

20




23

Riya

Arvind
Chopra

89685947
93 E.Mail-
riyakpd01
@gmail.c
om

12.47

21.84

20

24

Priyanka

Kamlesh
Kumar

70876734
72, Email-
priyankab
ansal326

@gmail.c

om

15.18

23.62

10

25

Swati
Sharma

Satish
Kumar
Sharma

Ward no
10, VPO
Behdala,
Una P-
98054012
48, E.mail-
swatishar
ma0619@
gmail.co
m

16.05

24

10

26

Satender
Singh

Rajender
Singh

Village-
Bandi
Wala Po
Sabuana,
The/Distt.
Fazilka
Pin-
152123, P-
94178705
50

12.38

17.42

20

27

Arshvinde
r Kaur

Yadvinder
Singh

#874, Sec-
38 A Chd
160036 P-
97802423
93, Email-
aulakhars
h
11@gmail
.com

14.09

21.87

20




28

Simran
Sankhyay
an

Swatanta
r
Sankhyay
an

# 55, Sec-
3:
Bilaspur,
Himachal
Pradesh
Pin
174001, P-
82195794
91, Email.
simransa
nkhyan@
gmail.co
m

15.51

23.32

10

29

Sukhwind
er Singh

Gurinder
Pal Singh

Gurinder
Pal Singh
#5079/1,
Near
Gurudwar
a Bhatha
Sahib
Chowk,
Rupnagar
, Punjab

13.76

19.84

10

30

Harpreet
Singh

Gurmail
Singh

#79,
StreetNo
22,
Goniana
Road, Sri
Muktsar
Sahib152
026, P-
90414337
90 E.Mail-
harpreets
ingh1520
26@gmail

.com

12.87

20.59

10




31

Sakshi
Chaudhar

y

Pawan Lal

#21,
Sharma
Estate,
Lohgarh,
Zirkpur
140603, P-
95018884
58, E.Mail
sakshichd
ry82@Ga
mil.com

23.89

10

32

Sonam

Jarnail
Singh

#1802/5
Jyoti
Nagar
Kurukshtr
a-
136118(H
aryana) P-
70270980
01, E.Mail
Sonamsh
eoran000
7@gmail.
com

13.93

10

33

Sanowar

Ajit Singh

#8/2,
New
Campus,
H.A.U,
Hisar,
Haryana,
Pin
125001, P-
98719193
19, Email.
sanowarsi
ngh@gma
il.com

15.55

20




34

Mohini
Goyal

Sushil
Kumar
Goyal

#152,
WardNo
7, Near
Durga
Mandi,
Goniana
Mandi,
Bathinda
(151201)
P-
96463344
11 Mail-
goyalmoh
inil996@
gmail.co
m

14.81

25.23

35

Amit
Sihmar

Balwan
Singh

#280, Sec-
22 A, Chd
P-
70878787
49, Email-
sihmaram
it@gmail.
com

11.48

18.54

10
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